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ITA19850113
COL19891013
ITA19850518
COL19900118
ITA19860114
COL19880810
ITA19891114
ITA19890226
ITA19851104

GIRO D'ITALIA DILETTANTI UNDER 27

GIROBIO

ASD GIROBIO

Passaggi e Classifica Generale GPM
Maglia regione EMILIA ROMAGNA
3° TAPPA 13/06/2010 (SALSOMMAGGIORE TERME - GHEDI)

LUPORI ANDREA (a)
BETANCUR CARLOS (o)
CENTRA PAOLO (ra)
BELTRAN EDWARD (cor)
ROCCHETTI FEDERICO (a)
OYOLA ROBINGZON (cov)
LEONARDI GIANLUCA (1a)
LOCATELLI STEFANO (7a)
RANDAZZO GIANLUCA (a)

1985
S 1989
1985
S 1990
1986
S 1988
1989
1989
1985

08VO(BEDOGNI GRASSI NATALINI

COL COLOMBIAN.T.

08E2!FUTURA TEAM - MATRICARDI
COL COLOMBIA N.T.

02Y3tCASATI NGC PERREL A.S.D.

COL COLOMBIAN.T.
03S2"MARCHIOL-PASTA MONTEGRAPP
02B37DE NARDI COLPACK BERGAMAS(
08S2'TEAM HOPPLA' MAGIS MAVO INFI
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